
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Project Status Report 

 

Project Name: PVSD- New Middle & High School Project  

Month: June 2023  

Focus Area: Site/ Building  

 

 
  

Prepared By: Fred Kendall 



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 2 6/2/2023 

 

                                Pequea Valley School District  
                                    Middle & High School                                                                                                                                                         
  
                                                                   June 02 2023 
  
  
  
                                                             
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                             Table of Contents  
  

                                             1 Executive Summary Report No. 04  
 
 
                                             2 Progress Photos 
 
 

                                             3 Change Order Log (Pending) 
 
 
                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 3 6/2/2023 

 
 
SCHEDULE STATUS: 
 
Notice to proceed date: August 12 2022                          
Original contract completion date:734 Days From NTP. December 15 2024                                                       
Extension of time requested: 0 days                                                                                      
Extension of time approved:  0 days 
Lost weather days:  0 days                                 
Percent complete 28 %                                           
  
  
Status:  Phase  
 
 
BUDGET STATUS:  
 
 Contract amount: $51,588,793.00       Total billed to date: $14,203,804.09 
 Approved change orders: $<23,600.00>       Paid to date:   $12,783,423.68 
Revised contract amount: $ 51,565,193.00                
Pending changes:                              
        
  
  
PENDING ISSUES:   
 
BRIEF PROJECT STATUS: 
  

 Site Forced Main Sanitary Sewer installation. 
 South parking lot curb is installed. 
 Stone base in south parking lot installed. 
 Site North Segmental Retaining Wall is 85% 
 Site Lighting pole bases installed in South parking lot. 
 Excavation for building footing is ongoing. 
 Building footings concrete has started in Area A and Area B. North sections. 
 CMU foundations to grade are being installed in Area A and Area B North Sections. 
 Temporary Electric is being installed to the building pad. 
 New Water service along Rt. 772 has reached the High School Entrance. 
 Fire Hydrant installation has started. (2) Hydrants and valves installed. 
 New Forced Sanitary Main is bored under the creek.  

 
   



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 4 6/2/2023 

                                          Progress Photos 

  

       

                  



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 5 6/2/2023 

 
 

 



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 6 6/2/2023 

 
 

 
 



Project Status Report 

 

 Page 7 6/2/2023 

 
 

 


